2 RUNDA —_

~y BALTIC CUP
o’ BaTCC rorvuLaHisTORC
' oy 07-09.06.2019
TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

R
T e L :

BALTIC CUP FORMULA HISTORIC - FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 90 KUULT. - Estonia 21 zofgc;tlizw; 8 1:46.014 10:40:03.477 4 1:49.873 10:33:08.845
1 1.47.472 10:27:21.368 9 1:45.903 10:41:49.380 5 1:52.132 10:35:00.977
2 1:40.044 10:29:01.412 10 1:45.794 10:43:35.174 6 1:52.195 10:36:53.172
3 1:38.140 10:30:39.552 11 1:45.757 10:45:20.931 7 1:51.889 10:38:45.061
2 1:37.878 10:32:17.430 12 1:46.174 10:47:07.105 8 2:02.812 10:40:47.873
5 1:37.791 10:33:55.221 9 2:02.982 10:42:50.855
6 1:39.130 10:35:34.351  PO.4 - # 69 MURNIEKS R. - Estonia 21 E'f{f;;‘ 10 1:58.712 10:44:49.567
7 1:40.064 10:37:14.415 1 1:57.011 10:27:33.185 11 1:55.820 10:46:45.387
g 1:38.860 10:38:53.275 2 1:49.740 10:29:22.925
9 1:41.315 10:40:34.590 3 1:48.297 10:31:11222 Po.7 - # 1 LAHKER A. - Estonia 21 JrDziﬁL:r;Sst
10 1:42.567 10:42:17.157 4 1:47.555 10:32:58.777 1 1:54.312 10:27:32.378
1 Py e — 5 1:47.439 10:34:46.216 2 1:48.056 10:29:20.434
1 1.41.854 10:45:41.118 6 1:48.053 10:36:34.269 3 1:46.614 10:31:07.048
7 1:51.419 10:38:25.688 4 1:44.515 10:32:51.563
Po. 2 - # 80 KUUL J. - Estonia 21 . zizflf.;izrg 8 1:52.644 10:40:18.332 5 1:47.513 10:34:39.076
1 1.51.198 10:27:26.637 9 1:50.399 10:42:08.731 6 1:44.665 10:36:23.741
2 1:44.357 10:29:10.994 10 1:50.173 10:43:58.904 7 1:45.997 10:38:09.738
3 1.44.375 10:30:55.369 11 1:50.183 10:45:49.087 8 2:18.962 10:40:28.700
4 1:45.119 10:32:40.488 9 2:47.597 10:43:16.297
5 1:43.424 10:34:23.972  Po.5 - # 5 HEIDICKE H. - Kavor Lada 1300 Eiflf' E;:: 10 2:43.042 10:45:59.339
6 1.43.504 10:36:07.416 1 1:57.254 10:27:34.217
7 1:42.501 10:37:49.917 2 el 10:29:25.748  Po. 8 - # 12 GRIKIS A. - Estonia 21 +DaiffL:|rszst
8 1:43.253 10:39:33.170 3 1:50.457 10:31:16.205 1 1:46.849 10:27:21.177
5 — e g— 4 1:50.800 10:33:07.005 2 1:39.501 10:29:00.678
10 1:43.285 10:42:58.785 5 1:52.697 10:34:59.702 3 1:38.192 10:30:38.870
1 — - 6 1:52.081 10:36:51.783 4 1:38.470 10:32:17.340
1 1:44.209 10:46:26.038 7 1:51.810 10:38:43.593 5 1:37.424 10:33:54.764
8 1:51.802 10:40:35.395 6 1:37.919 10:35:32.683
Po. 3 - #78 HUNT T. - Estonia 21 . 1;':92;5; 9 1:51.181 10:42:26.576 7 1:37.664 10:37:10.347
1 1.57.542 10:27:35.253 10 1:51.975 10:44:18.551 8 1:38.273 10:38:48.620
2 1:49.504 10:29:24.757 11 1:52.323 10:46:10.874 9 1:39.220 10:40:27.840
3 1:47.979 10:31:12.736
< . Diff. First
4 1:46.257 10:32:58.993  PO. 6 - # 59 SLISINSKI K. - Lotus Opel +1lap
5 1:45.195 P 1 1:59.544 10:27:36.770
6 1:47.189 10:36:31.377 2 1:49.474 10:29:26.244
; 1.46.086 e —— 3 1:52.728 10:31:18.972

Fastest lap: 1:37.424
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” 2 RUNDA
BALTIC CUP
'. Ba'rcc FORMULA HISTORIC
ity 07-09.06.2019
TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

BALTIC CUP FORMULA HISTORIC - FORMULA - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 9 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - HTS Lada 1300 it Frst

+3 Laps

1 2:22.914 10:28:01.022
2 2:20.149 10:30:21.171
8 2:20.901 10:32:42.072
4 2:23.330 10:35:05.402
5 2:20.685 10:37:26.087
6 2:20.429 10:39:46.516
7 2:22.781 10:42:09.297
8 2:20.667 10:44:29.964
9 2:21.416 10:46:51.380
Po.10- #9 WOICIECHOWSKI A. - Estonia 'z (1
1 1:50.796 10:27:26.229
2 1:48.394 10:29:14.623
3 1:47.636 10:31:02.259
4 1:48.630 10:32:50.889
5 1:50.806 10:34:41.695
6 1:48.745 10:36:30.440
7 2:19.680 10:38:50.120

Fastest lap: 1:37.424
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